
Louhans (Stade Monté St-claude)  le 07 juillet 2017

Chicken League meeting

203108

Louhans AC

50m / BEM (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.3

1 PRETTO Romain 1393021 BEM /04 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 7''9 19

2 PEIGNE-MARANDEL Matisse 1473480 BEM /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 8''1 18

3 RONGET Lukas 1685345 BEM /05 As Tournus * 71 BFC 9''2 10

1 CALAZANA Evaluna 1738857 BEF /04 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 7''3 34

2 GIRARD Camille 1587674 BEF /05 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 7''6 28

3 ANDRE Camille 1615879 BEF /05 Us Marcigny 71 BFC 7''7 27

4 GRISSOLANGES Clara 1812372 BEF /04 As Tournus * 71 BFC 9''5 8

50m / BEF (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.4

1 CORDEIRO Elisa 1612411 BEF /04 Us Marcigny 71 BFC 7''2 36

2 THORINY Jodi-lynn 1566353 BEF /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 7''5 30

3 BEJOT Mathilde 1885597 BEF /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 8''0 21

50m / MIF (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.5

1 ROY Melanie 1553823 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 7''2 29

2 DUTRONCY Lea 1406824 MIF /03 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 7''6 21

3 CARRE Elvina 1720009 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 7''7 19

4 VOISIN Charlotte 1876448 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 8''4 13

100m / BM (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.8

1 ROY Melanie 1553823 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 13''7 28

2 GOIN Matheo 1655417 BEM /05 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 14''6 18

3 PRETTO Romain 1393021 BEM /04 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 15''3 16

4 PEIGNE-MARANDEL Matisse 1473480 BEM /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 15''6 15

5 GRISSOLANGES Clara 1812372 BEF /04 As Tournus * 71 BFC 19''1 5

100m / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.8

1 VADOT Emilien 1393015 ESM /97 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 11''7 R2

2 ANNE Jules 1661811 CAM /01 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 12''1 R5 21

3 ALAMPI Thomas 1411516 CAM /01 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 12''5 D2 18

4 DRAPIER Agnes 1585897 V1F /71 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 14''0 R6

200m / TCF (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.1

1 DRAPIER Agnes 1585897 V1F /71 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 29''1 R5

2 THIBERT Emma 1373434 ESF /95 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 31''8 D3

200m / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe       Vent : -0.1

1 CAZAUX David 1245998 V1M /69 Dole Ac 39 BFC 25''1 R6

2 PROU Lea 1323701 ESF /97 Dole Ac 39 BFC 28''4 R3

3 MOISAND Celia 1205797 CAF /00 Dole Ac 39 BFC 29''4 R5 19

200m / TCM (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.1

1 ANNE Jules 1661811 CAM /01 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 24''6 R4 22

2 SINGER Lucas 1306066 CAM /01 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 24''8 R5 21

3 FIEUX Baptiste 1001632 SEM /93 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 25''8 D2

400m / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 VILLENEUVE Tony 1329877 JUM /98 Sa Autun 71 BFC 53''8 R1

1 SINGER Lucas 1306066 CAM /01 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 53''8 R1 31

3 DELARCHE Katia 712628 SEF /93 Ea Le Creusot 71 BFC 59''1 IR2

4 DENIZOT Laura 1543671 CAF /01 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 62''0 IR4 36

800m / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERGERET Louis 139155 SEM /93 S/l Le Mans A 72 72 P-L 2'07''7 R3

2 JOLY Axel 1763722 CAM /00 As Tournus * 71 BFC 2'11''2 R5 21

3 GERMAIN Cyril 1713697 SEM /87 As Tournus * 71 BFC 2'17''8 D1

4 GELIQUE Joel 1259258 V2M /65 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 2'26''9 D4

5 DEMAIZIERE Judith 567992 SEF /87 As Tournus * 71 BFC 2'43''7 R5

6 DENIZOT Laura 1543671 CAF /01 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 2'50''6 D3 18

7 CATEL Leah 1466558 CAF /01 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 2'59''6 D6 15
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1 000m / BE-MI (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERRIN Fanelie 1330076 MIF /03 Us Marcigny 71 BFC 3'25''5 31

2 COLLET Paul 1316686 MIM /02 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 3'29''3 17

3 PEIGNE-MARANDEL Matisse 1473480 BEM /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 3'35''0 24

4 ROY Melanie 1553823 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 3'47''0 20

5 GOIN Matheo 1655417 BEM /05 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 3'49''2 18

6 CARRE Elvina 1720009 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 3'49''8 19

7 DUTRONCY Lea 1406824 MIF /03 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 4'00''0 17

8 THORINY Jodi-lynn 1566353 BEF /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 4'01''9 19

9 BEJOT Mathilde 1885597 BEF /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 4'02''3 19

10 DUBUC Eva 1569415 BEF /04 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 4'14''1 17

11 OUDOT Candice 1938090 BEF /04 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 4'14''2 17

12 VOISIN Charlotte 1876448 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 4'19''4 13

1 000m / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEVAUX Christophe 507143 V1M /75 Sa Autun 71 BFC 2'34''5 IR3

2 OUDOT Quentin 1131313 SEM /93 Coquelicot 42* 42 ARA 2'40''8 R1

3 BELVA Sandra 317843 V1F /76 Sa Autun 71 BFC 3'01''1 IR3

4 MENAGER Lisa 1540652 CAF /00 Us Marcigny 71 BFC 3'27''2 R5

SIRIGU Bruno 1158875 ESM /97 Sa Autun 71 BFC AB

DUBUC Alexandre 1569608 SEM /78 S/l Louhans 71 BFC AB

3 000m / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 GALLO Antoine 1053151 SEM /88 Ea Le Creusot 71 BFC 8'37''8 IR1

2 BOURGEOIS Dimitri 143161 SEM /91 Ea Macon 71 BFC 8'42''5 IR2

3 VULLIEZ Alban 1596154 ESM /95 Dijon Uc* 21 BFC 8'48''7 IR2

4 PERRET Mickael 1157543 SEM /90 Dijon Uc* 21 BFC 9'09''5 IR4

5 BOUDOT Hugo 1259366 ESM /96 Dijon Uc* 21 BFC 9'17''8 R1

6 POUILLARD Antoine 1587925 JUM /99 Sa Autun 71 BFC 9'20''0 R1

7 LHERISSON Etienne 1914329 CAM /00 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 9'35''0 R3 29

8 LECROCQ Christophe 839625 V1M /73 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 9'40''0 R3

9 GRANDMOUGIN Lucas 1683062 CAM /01 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 9'46''0 R4 26

10 FUSEAU Baptiste 1345721 CAM /01 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 10'08''8 R6 19

11 GRISSOLANGES Thierry 1356911 V1M /72 As Tournus * 71 BFC 11'00''7 D5

DUFRESNES Thomas 387846 SEM /90 J3 Sports Amilly* 45 CEN AB

FIEUX Pierre 679134 SEM /88 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC AB

20 000m / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 DARNAUGUILHEM Sebastien 461218 V1M /74 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 1h15'25''7

2 THEVENOT Philippe 1297005 V2M /66 S/l Ea Villefranche 69 ARA 1h22'38''2

3 GELIQUE Joel 1259258 V2M /65 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 1h39'51''6

Heure Piste / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARLOT Sylvain 1088079 V1M /74 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 16 360 m R3

2 DARNAUGUILHEM Sebastien 461218 V1M /74 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 16 090 m R3

3 THEVENOT Philippe 1297005 V2M /66 S/l Ea Villefranche 69 ARA 14 613 m D2

4 BRET Pascal V1M /71 14 532 m D2

5 DECULLIER Evelyne 718012 V1F /77 Chassieu Athletisme 69 ARA 12 499 m R6

6 GELIQUE Joel 1259258 V2M /65 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 12 373 m D7

Hauteur / BM (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOIN Matheo 1655417 BEM /05 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 1m40 31

2 PEIGNE-MARANDEL Matisse 1473480 BEM /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 1m25 22

3 RONGET Lukas 1685345 BEM /05 As Tournus * 71 BFC 1m15 16

Hauteur / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 VADOT Emilien 1393015 ESM /97 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 1m78 R2

2 VILLENEUVE Tony 1329877 JUM /98 Sa Autun 71 BFC 1m70 R5

3 PAYEUR Louise 1315018 CAF /00 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 1m50 R1 28

4 OUDARD Julie 1481288 JUF /99 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 1m45 R3

4 FIEUX Baptiste 1001632 SEM /93 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 1m45 D4

6 THIBERT Emma 1373434 ESF /95 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 1m25 D4
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Longueur / BM (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 CALAZANA Evaluna 1738857 BEF /04 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 4m03 (NC) 29

2 PRETTO Romain 1393021 BEM /04 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 4m01 (NC) 24

2 GIRARD Camille 1587674 BEF /05 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 4m01 (NC) 28

4 CORDEIRO Elisa 1612411 BEF /04 Us Marcigny 71 BFC 3m98 (NC) 28

5 GOIN Matheo 1655417 BEM /05 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 3m76 (NC) 21

6 ROY Melanie 1553823 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 3m75 (NC) 19

7 CARRE Elvina 1720009 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 3m59 (NC) 17

8 PEIGNE-MARANDEL Matisse 1473480 BEM /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 3m50 (NC) 18

9 DUTRONCY Lea 1406824 MIF /03 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 3m39 (NC) 15

10 ANDRE Camille 1615879 BEF /05 Us Marcigny 71 BFC 3m23 (NC) 17

11 DUBUC Eva 1569415 BEF /04 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 3m22 (NC) 17

12 OUDOT Candice 1938090 BEF /04 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 2m74 (NC) 11

Longueur / TCC (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 VADOT Emilien 1393015 ESM /97 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 5m94 (NC) R4

2 OUDARD Julie 1481288 JUF /99 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 5m11 (NC) IR4

3 PAYEUR Louise 1315018 CAF /00 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 5m00 (NC) R1 31

4 MOISAND Celia 1205797 CAF /00 Dole Ac 39 BFC 4m78 (NC) R4 28

5 PROU Lea 1323701 ESF /97 Dole Ac 39 BFC 4m66 (NC) R5

6 PERRIN Simon 1003522 SEM /92 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 4m63 (NC) D5

7 FIEUX Baptiste 1001632 SEM /93 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 4m51 (NC) D6

8 THIBERT Emma 1373434 ESF /95 Lons Athle 39 39 BFC 3m81 (NC) D4

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 CALAZANA Evaluna 1738857 BEF /04 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 8m32 27

2 GIRARD Camille 1587674 BEF /05 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 6m37 19

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM-MIF (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOIN Matheo 1655417 BEM /05 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 7m04 22

2 ROY Melanie 1553823 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 6m83 20

3 PEIGNE-MARANDEL Matisse 1473480 BEM /04 Grand Chalon Athletisme 71 BFC 6m34 20

4 CARRE Elvina 1720009 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 6m22 16

5 RONGET Lukas 1685345 BEM /05 As Tournus * 71 BFC 5m80 17

6 VOISIN Charlotte 1876448 MIF /03 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 4m45 5

Poids (3 Kg) / TCF (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAYEUR Louise 1315018 CAF /00 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 9m36 R6 25

2 DENIZOT Laura 1543671 CAF /01 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 8m98 D1 23

3 MOISAND Celia 1205797 CAF /00 Dole Ac 39 BFC 7m43 D4 16

4 BERNARD Marie-celine 1093052 V3F /45 As Tournus * 71 BFC 6m90

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 OUDARD Julie 1481288 JUF /99 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 8m51 R5

2 PROU Lea 1323701 ESF /97 Dole Ac 39 BFC 7m95 D1

3 MAGNENOT Claudine V1F / 7m87 D1

Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (07/07/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRETTO Pascal 1569458 V1M /71 S/l Louhans 71 BFC 8m28 D2

2 VADOT Emilien 1393015 ESM /97 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BFC 7m75 D4

3 CAZAUX David 1245998 V1M /69 Dole Ac 39 BFC 7m41 D4
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